Old Union Summer Camp Calendar 2023
	Beach Week
Week 1 
	Monday, June 19 
Summer Camp Begins
[image: http://sweetclipart.com/multisite/sweetclipart/files/sun_happy.png]

	Tuesday, June 20
Sand Dollar Craft
[image: http://images.clipartpanda.com/seashell-clipart-RiARRe9iL.jpeg]

	Wednesday, June 21
	Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]	

	Thursday, June 22
Jellyfish Craft
[image: http://content.mycutegraphics.com/graphics/sea/cute-cartoon-jellyfish.png]
	Friday, June 23
Beach Party
[image: http://www.clipsahoy.com/clipart3/as5595.gif]

	Bug Week
Week 2
	Monday, June 26
Popsicle Day 
[image: http://cdn.1001freedownloads.com/vector/thumb/63951/Popsicle_Red.png]
	Tuesday, June 27
Butterfly Craft
[image: http://sweetclipart.com/multisite/sweetclipart/files/monarch_butterfly_black_white.png]
	Wednesday, June 28
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, June 29
Bug Catchers
[image: http://images.clipartpanda.com/realistic-ladybug-drawing-ladybugs-md.png]
	Friday, June 30
“Bug”noculars
Bug Hunt
[image: http://teamquadx.org/img/resources-pics/scouting.png]

	Party in the USA
Week 3
	Monday, July 3
Fourth of July Party
[image: http://www.webweaver.nu/clipart/img/holidays/4th-july/hat.png]


	Tuesday, July 4
FOURTH OF JULY
HOLIDAY
CAMP CLOSED
	Wednesday, July 5
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, July 6
Fireworks!
[image: Free Firework Clip Art, Download Free Firework Clip Art png images, Free  ClipArts on Clipart Library]
	Friday, July 7
Fourth of July Craft
[image: http://site.content.artmaven.com/clipart/holiday/flag/300X300/us-flag-star.png]

	Everyday
Heroes
Week 4
	Monday, July 10
Policeman Day
[image: http://cliparts.co/cliparts/gTe/rKB/gTerKBLTd.jpg]
	Tuesday, July 11
Fireman Day
[image: http://images.clipartpanda.com/firefighter-hat-cartoon-fireman-s-hat-d75912519.png]
	Wednesday, July 12
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, July 13
Ambulance Craft
[image: http://www.clipartbest.com/cliparts/jTx/oxx/jTxoxxrXc.jpeg]
	Friday, July 14
Ice Cream Party 
[image: http://1.bp.blogspot.com/-S72-eVNjD1g/TwcgBBGTvKI/AAAAAAAABxc/AK9inb6GD-E/s1600/double+icecream+cone+melonheadz+colored.png]

	Book Week
Week 5
	Monday, July 17
Flat “Camper” Day
[image: http://www.harpercollinschildrens.com/kids/gamesandcontests/contests/flatstanley/images/FS-sweeps.jpg]


	Tuesday, July 18
Splat the Cat 
[image: http://ecx.images-amazon.com/images/I/51Hha1WdY%2BL._SX258_BO1,204,203,200_.jpg]
	Wednesday, July 19
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, July 20
Dr. Seuss Day
[image: http://i277.photobucket.com/albums/kk73/yurkevicz123/dr-seuss-clipart-cat-in-the-cat-kid.gif]

	Friday, July 21
Pete the Cat
[image: http://static.planetminecraft.com/files/resource_media/screenshot/1350/Pete-the-Cat-Featured_6809680.jpg]

	Pirate Week
Week 6
	Monday, July 24
Pirate Hats
[image: http://content.mycutegraphics.com/graphics/pirate/kid-girl-pirate.png]
	Tuesday, July 25
Pirate Telescope
[image: http://content.mycutegraphics.com/graphics/pirate/girl-pirate-looking-out-of-telescope.png]
	Wednesday, July 26
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, July 27
Treasure Chests
[image: http://www.clipartbest.com/cliparts/KTj/ep6/KTjep6qTq.jpeg]
	Friday, July 28
Treasure Hunt
[image: http://images.clipartpanda.com/pirate-treasure-map-clipart-KijeLRyiq.gif]

	Winter in August
Week 7
	Monday, July 31
[image: C:\Users\Oleniks\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\YNG7W2QX\Emoji_u2744.svg[1].png]Snowflake Craft
	Tuesday, August 1
Snowman Craft
[image: C:\Users\Oleniks\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\11JBB7ET\120190528[1].jpg]
	Wednesday, August 2
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, August 3
Snowball Games
[image: C:\Users\Oleniks\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\2A22OKKG\untitled.png44[1].png]
	Friday, August 4
Popsicle Day
[image: http://cdn.1001freedownloads.com/vector/thumb/63951/Popsicle_Red.png]

	Out of Space
Week 8
	Monday, August 7
Rocket Craft
[image: C:\Users\Oleniks\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\CAKVAO19\spaceship-26556_960_720[1].png]
	Tuesday, August 8
Earth Craft
[image: C:\Users\Oleniks\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\SRU9IOQH\Globe[1].png]
	Wednesday, August 9
Water Play
[image: http://previews.nvtech.com/100/tf05152/NVTech_vc006128.jpg]
	Thursday, August 10
[image: C:\Users\Oleniks\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\JNWM8X4J\Three_stars.svg[1].png]Oh My Stars
	Friday, August 11
End of Camp Celebration
[image: http://bloximages.chicago2.vip.townnews.com/sentinelsource.com/content/tncms/assets/v3/editorial/7/63/7632b6ea-92af-11e0-8915-001cc4c03286/4df0ea8861d49.image.jpg]
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